Releases - October 09, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

314599
311861
158641
152739
310429
303706
286536
306835
313687
279334
255501
223622
228987

Mendoza
Bisacky
Osborne
Biggs
Rowe
Gormly
Fox
Matheney
Preston
Parks
Blakey
Smith
Hansford

Gaspard
Nicholas
Timothy
Brandon
Donnie
K
Joshua
Joseph
Morgan
Patricia
Michael
Corey
Gary

Alan
Andrew
L

Earl

Dean
Shane

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Commutation of Sentence - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Webster County Jail
Todd County Jail
Todd County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Perry County Jail
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
Greenup County Jail
Rowan County Jail
Marion County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Pulaski County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



